
オンライン英語研修スケジュール 

受講生は英語研修開始の数週間前にオンライン英語研修の登録が必要となります。

（オンライン英語研修の登録方法の詳細については、後日、大学側からE-mailにて案内があります）

Week 1 

DATE ACTIVITY 

Monday 2nd August 4.30pm-5.30pm Japan Time 
Welcome presentation 
Class allocation  
How to access Canvas, online learning materials, and IT help 

Tuesday 3rd August Afternoon activity 
Follow Ciara’s recording on how to make Scottish shortbread. Don’t forget to take a photo and share on Instagram! #stirlingelp 

Wednesday 4th August 4.30pm-5.30pm Japan time 
Live online class 

Thursday 5th August Afternoon activity  
Scavenger hunt – find and photograph all 25 items and send your entries to elp@stir.ac.uk. The winner will be announced next 
week. 

Friday 6th August 4.30pm-5.30pm Japan Time 
Live online class  
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Week 2 

DATE ACTIVITY 

Monday 9th August 4.30pm-5.30pm Japan Time 
Live online class  

Tuesday 10th August Afternoon activity 
Following Ciara’s instructions, find all 20 ‘treasures’ in the National Museum of Scotland’s virtual tour 

Wednesday 11th August 4.30pm-5.30pm Japan Time 
Live online class  

Thursday 12th August FREE EVENING! 

Friday 13th August Final presentations and farewell from 4.30pm-5.30pm Japan Time 
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